
Применимость запчасти к автомобилям 

Производитель Год кВ 

Код 

двигател

я 

Л.С

. 

куб. 

см 

Вид 

сборки 

NISSAN MAXIMA QX (A32) 2.0  

02.1995 - 

08.2000 

10

3 
VQ20DE 140 

199

5 
седан 

NISSAN MAXIMA QX (A32) 3.0  

01.1995 - 

08.2000 

14

2 
VQ30DE 193 

298

8 
седан 

NISSAN MAXIMA QX (A33) 2.0 V6 24V 

03.2000 - 

11.2003 

10

3 
VQ20DE 140 

199

5 
седан 

NISSAN MAXIMA QX (A33) 3.0 V6 24V 

03.2000 - 

11.2003 

14

7 
VQ30DE 200 

298

8 
седан 

NISSAN MAXIMA Station Wagon (A32) 

3.0 QX 

10.1997 - 

. 

14

2 
VQ30DE 193 

298

8 

универса

л 

 
 


